
100 年 02 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤

價 
最高

價 
最低

價 
收盤

價 
漲跌價

差 
成交筆

數 

100/02/08 1,746,188 46,542,140 26.90 27.05 26.35 26.35 -0.45 834 

100/02/09 4,918,893 133,359,948 26.30 27.55 26.30 27.20 +0.85 2,257 

100/02/10 1,964,692 53,221,522 27.20 27.40 26.95 26.95 -0.25 881 

100/02/11 1,739,966 46,252,546 27.00 27.10 26.20 26.35 -0.60 848 

100/02/14 1,206,683 31,752,043 26.45 26.55 26.15 26.30 -0.05 589 

100/02/15 2,224,498 58,088,817 26.30 26.55 25.80 25.90 -0.40 1,000 

100/02/16 1,755,864 45,920,706 26.00 26.40 26.00 26.15 +0.25 754 

100/02/17 1,348,619 35,185,831 26.20 26.35 25.90 25.90 -0.25 670 

100/02/18 2,124,784 55,943,790 26.00 26.50 26.00 26.50 +0.60 946 

100/02/21 10,797,695 299,729,545 27.00 28.35 26.90 28.35 +1.85 4,509 

100/02/22 16,408,497 468,730,836 28.50 28.90 28.10 28.30 -0.05 6,452 

100/02/23 4,661,060 127,735,581 28.10 28.10 26.75 26.90 -1.40 2,143 

100/02/24 2,767,890 74,385,170 26.90 27.30 26.50 26.55 -0.35 1,202 

100/02/25 2,777,428 73,786,803 27.10 27.10 26.30 26.50 -0.05 1,247 

 


